
INDORE ZOOLOGICAL PARK , IMC, Indore.
ANIMAL ADOPTION SCHEME
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Indore Zoological Park ; IMC, Indore.
Animal Adoption List
Birds of IndoreZoo

Sno. Category Species Name QuarterlyAdoptionPlan(3months)

Half yearlyAdoptionPlan(6months)

YearlyAdoptionPlan(1 year)
1. Birds Cassowary Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20,000(AllBirds) Rs. 30,000(AllBirds)

2. Birds Fisher Love birds(Agapornisfischeri) Rs.5000(AllBirds) Rs.10,000(AllBirds) Rs.15,000(AllBirds)

3. Birds Peach Faced Lovebirds(Agapornisroseicollis)

Rs.5000(AllBirds) Rs.10,000(AllBirds) Rs.15,000(AllBirds)

4. Birds Alexendrin Parakeet(Psittaculaeupatria) Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.15000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

5. Birds Peafowl white(Pavocristatus) Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20,000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

6. Birds Budgerigar(Melopsittacusundulatus)
Rs.5000(AllBirds) Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.15,000(AllBirds)

7. Birds Plum headedparakeet(Psittaculacyanocephala)

Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

8. Birds Cockateil Rs.10000 Rs.20000 Rs.30,000
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(Nymphicushollandicus) (AllBirds) (AllBirds) (AllBirds)

9. Birds Sauras Crane Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

10.. Birds Eurasian Eagle Owl(BuboBubo) Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

11. Birds Barn Owl(TytoAlba) Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

12. Birds Ostrich(Struthiocamelus) Rs.30,000(AllBirds) Rs.50,000(AllBirds) Rs.75,000(AllBirds)

13. Birds Golden Phesant(Chrysolophuspictus)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

14. Birds Silver Phesant(Lophuranicthemera)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

15. Birds Lady Amherst(Chrysolophusamherstiae)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

16. Birds Black/MuteSwan(Cygnusolor/atratus) Rs.30,000(AllBirds) Rs.50,000(AllBirds) Rs.75,000(AllBirds)

17. Birds Egyptian vulture(Neophronpercnopterus)
Rs.5000(AllBirds) Rs.10,000(AllBirds) Rs.15,000(AllBirds)

18. Birds Red Lorry(Eosbornea) Rs.5000(AllBirds) Rs.10,000(AllBirds) Rs.15,000(AllBirds)

19. Birds Rose Ringed Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)
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Parakeet(Psittaculakrameri) (AllBirds) (AllBirds) (AllBirds)

20.. Birds Conures(Grus antigone) Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

21. Birds Emu(Dromainsnovaehollandiae)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

22. Birds Painted Stork(Mycterialeucocephala)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

23. Birds Oriental White Ibis(Threskiornismelanocephalus)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)

24. Birds Rosy Pelicans(Pelecanusonocrotalus)
Rs.10000(AllBirds) Rs.20000(AllBirds) Rs.30,000(AllBirds)
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Reptiles of Indore Zoo

Sno. Category Species Name No.OfSpecimenat Zoo

QuarterlyAdoptionPlan(3months)

HalfyearlyAdoptionPlan(6months)

YearlyAdoptionPlan(1 year)
1. Reptile Indian MonitorLizard(VaranusBengalensis) Rs.10,000 Rs.15,000 Rs.30,000

2. Reptile Green Iguana/RhinoIguana Rs.10000 Rs.20000 Rs.30,000

3. Reptile Ghariyals(Gavialisgangeticus) Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000

4. Reptile Mugger Crocodile(Crocodyluspalustris)
Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000 Rs.50,000

5. Reptile Snakes Rs.10000 Rs.20000 Rs.30,000

6. Reptile Indian Star Tortoise(Geocheloneelegans)
Rs.10000 Rs.20000 Rs.30,000
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Herbivorous of Indore Zoo
Sno. Category Species Name No.OfSpecimenat Zoo

QuarterlyAdoptionPlan(3months)

HalfyearlyAdoptionPlan(6months)

YearlyAdoptionPlan(1 year)

1. Herbivorous SpottedDeer
(AxisAxis) Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000

2. Herbivorous Indian Gaur Rs.30,000 Rs.50,000 Rs.75,000

3. Herbivorous Black Buck(AntilopeCervicapra)
Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000

4. Herbivorous NilGai (BlueBull)(Boselaphustragocamelus) Rs.30,000 Rs.40,000 Rs.50,000

5. Herbivorous Sambar Deer(Cervus unicolor) Rs.30,000 Rs.50,000 Rs.75,000

6. MEGAHerbivorous Hippopotamus(HippopotamusAmphibius)
Rs.50,000

(PerSpecimen)

Rs.75,000
(PerSpecimen)

Rs.1,00,000
(PerSpecimen)

7. MEGAHerbivorous Indian Elephant(ElephasMaximus)
Rs.50,000

(PerSpecimen)

Rs.1,00,000
(PerSpecimen)

Rs.2,00,000
(PerSpecimen)
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Cat Family of Indore Zoo

Sno. Category Species Name No. OfSpecimenat Zoo

QuarterlyAdoptionPlan(3months)

HalfyearlyAdoptionPlan(6months)

YearlyAdoptionPlan(1 year)

1. Carnivorous(Big Cat) Bengal Tiger(PantheraTigris) Rs.1,50,000(perSpecimen)
Rs.2,00,000(perSpecimen)

Rs.2,50,000(perSpecimen)

2. Carnivorous(Big Cat) Asiatic Lion(PantheraLeo) Rs.1,50,000(perSpecimen)
Rs.2,00,000(perSpecimen)

Rs.2,50,000(perSpecimen)

3. Carnivorous(Big Cat)
Leopard(PantheraPardus) Rs.50,000(perSpecimen)

Rs.1,00,000(perSpecimen)
Rs.1,50,000(perSpecimen)

4. Carnivorous(Small Cat) Jungle Cat(FelisChaus) Rs.20,000(perSpecimen)
Rs.35,000(perSpecimen)

Rs.50,000(perSpecimen)
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Dog Family of Indore Zoo

Sno. Category Species Name No. OfSpecimenat Zoo

QuarterlyAdoptionPlan(3months)

HalfyearlyAdoptionPlan(6months)

YearlyAdoptionPlan(1 year)

1. Carnivorous(Scavenger) Indian Wolf(CanisLupuspallipes) 6 Rs.15,000(perSpecimen)
Rs.30,000(perSpecimen)

Rs.50,000(perSpecimen)

2. Carnivorous(Scavenger) Striped Hyena(HyenaHyena) 4 Rs.15,000(perSpecimenpair)

Rs.30,000(perSpecimenpair)

Rs.50,000(perSpecimenpair)

3. Carnivorous(Scavenger) Indian Jackal(Canis aurus) 3 Rs.15,000(perSpecimenpair)

Rs.30,000(perSpecimenpair)

Rs.50,000(perSpecimenpair)

4. Carnivorous(Scavenger) Indian Fox(Vulpesbengalensis)
10 Rs.15,000(perSpecimenpair)

Rs.30,000(perSpecimenpair)

Rs.50,000(perSpecimenpair)
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Other Animals of IndoreZoo

Sno. Category Species Name No.OfSpecimenat Zoo

QuarterlyAdoptionPlan(3months)

HalfyearlyAdoptionPlan(6months)

YearlyAdoptionPlan(1 year)

1. Omnivorous Sloth Bear(Melursusursinus)
Rs.30,000(perSpecimen)

Rs.50,000(perSpecimen)
Rs.1,00,000(perSpecimen)

2. Mammal Coypu Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000

3. Nocturnal Palm Civet(Paradoxurushermaphroditus)

Rs.15,000
(perSpecimen)

Rs.30,000
(perSpecimen)

Rs.50,000
(perSpecimen)

4. Primate Cotton TopTamarin /SquirrelMonkey
Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000

5. Primate Macaque rhesus(Macacamulatta) Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000

6. Primate Marmoset(Callixthrixjacchus)
Rs.15,000 Rs.20,000 Rs.30,000
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